4

STARTERS

Citrus Poached Jumbo Shrimp | 21
one pound jumbo shrimp, key lime cocktail sauce

Coconut Shrimp | 17
zesty orange marmalade, herb salad

Town Dock Calamari | 17
sweet Thai chili, crumbled feta

Chef’s Seasonal Ceviche | MP
tajin dusted tortilla chips

Crispy Wings | 18

nine jumbo wings, choice of hot & honey, garlic
buffalo, sesame Asian glaze sauce or dry- rubbed,
blue cheese & celery

@ Hummus Trio | 16
black bean, roasted garlic & pimento
hummus, marinated olives, chili garlic naan,
sliced cucumbers

Loaded Chowder Fries | 12
classic New England style clam chowder,
tossed with old bay seasoned fries,

shredded cheddar jack, green onions m‘_
Blackened Chicken Quesadilla | 17 113
blackened chicken, pico de gallo, shredded = “.J;!"'

pepperjack, sour cream, salsa raja
Cuban Flatbread | 16

shredded pork, ham, cherry pepper pickle -

relish, honey dijon aioli

HANDHELD

served with kettle chips

3 upcharge for fries, small salad or fruit cup

* Wagyu Beef Sliders | 17
caramelized onions-bacon jam, blue cheese,
Hawaiian slider roll

*

Longboards Burger | 19

signature Angus blend, choice of cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion, secret sauce, brioche
add bacon 2

Crab Cake Sandwich | 21
housemade crab cake, lettuce, tomato,
Meyer lemon aioli, brioche

Blackened Mahi Tacos | 19
pineapple salsa, chipotle & cilantro slaw,
queso fresco

Wonton Ahi-Tuna Tacos | 21
avocado, honey wasabi mayo

@ Veggie Wrap | 16
grilled pesto marinated vegetables, housemade
hummus, garlic herb tortilla

*

Coconut Crusted Grouper | 23

fried grouper, cilantro-lime slaw, curry aioli, brioche

11am until 10pm

SALALS

add grilled or blackened
chicken 10 | salmon 14 | jumbo shrimp 12

Longboard’s Caesar | 13
romaine hearts, shaved Parmesan, asiago crostini,
classic Caesar dressing

Local Market Salad | 12
mixed greens, grape tomatoes, cucumber, onions,
carrots, choice of dressing

Roasted Beets and Burrata Salad | 16
roasted beets, arugula with creamy burrata,
honey-citrus vinaigrette

SUSHI & ROWLS

Longboard Roll | 25 California roll topped with
freshly baked seafood, eel sauce, tobiko,
micro greens

* Crunchy Tuna Roll | 19

tempura style sushi grade tuna, avocado, kimchee
sauce, masago, micro cilantro

*@® Ahi Tuna Poke Bowl | 28

coconut cilantro rice, tomatoes, edamame,
avocado, namasu cucumbers, seaweed salad,
sriracha aioli

Pork Asado Bowl | 26

shredded mojo pork, cilantro lime rice,
fried plantains, pico ge gallo, sliced avocado,
chipotle mayo

Chicken Teriyaki Bowl | 26

pineapple fried rice, edamame, broccoli, carrots,
toasted sesame seeds

K ’s mE"u 1TAND UNDER ONLY

includes soft drink or juice

Grilled Cheese | 8
melted to perfection, served with chips

Chicken Tenders | 9

fries, choice of honey mustard or bbg
8” Kids Pizza | 10

cheese or pepperoni

Mac & Cheese | 6
traditional mac & cheese add chicken breast 6

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or
eg9s may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have
any food allergies, please request to see the manager prior to food order.

A gratuity of 18% will be added to groups of 6 or more.



12 | Longboards Souvenir Cup 22 oz - 24 | Refills 18
MARGARITAS featuring Corazon Tequila Blanco

classic | strawberry | mango

DAIQUIRIS featuring Cruzan Rum - strawberry | mango
PINA COLADA | RUM RUNNER

MANGO SUNRISE Corazon Blanco Tequila, mango puree,
strawberry puree

SPECIALTH COCKTAILS

12 | Longboards Souvenir Cup 22 oz - 24 | Refills 18
BUCCANEER Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, RumHaven
Coconut Rum, Amaretto Liqueur, pineapple & cranberry juice
TOES IN THE SAND Cruzan Rum, Corazon Blanco Tequila,
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, orange & pineapple

juices, sweet & sour, grenadine

DRUNKEN MONKEY RumHaven Coconut Rum, Captain
Morgan Spiced Rum, orange & pineapple juice, nutmeg
ORANGE CRUSH New Amsterdam Orange Vodka,

triple sec, orange juice, lemon lime soda

BEACH LEMONADE New Amsterdam Vodka,

peach schnapps, lemonade

DEEP BLUE PUNCH RumHaven Coconut Rum, Blue Curacao,
pineapple juice, lemon lime soda

PINK PARADISE RumHaven Coconut Rum, Amaretto
Liqueur, cranberry & pineapple juice

EMILM COCKTAILS

PERFECT MARGARITA Corazon Blanco Tequila,
cointreau, fresh lime juice, housemade simple syrup

CLASSIC MOJITO Bacardi Silver Rum, fresh lime juice,

mint, simple syrup, Fever-Tree club soda

CROWNE JEWEL MULE Kettle One Vodka, Fever-Tree ginger
beer, cranberry juice, blood orange bitters, fresh lime juice
RYE OLD FASHION Knob Creek Rye or Basil Haydens’ Rye
Bourbon, housemade simple syrup, orange bitters

PAIN KILLER Pussers Rum, pineapple & orange juices,

cream of coconut, nutmeg

ABSOLUT BEACH COCKTAIL Absolut Citron,

Amaretto Liqueur, sweet & sour, gingerale

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Fever-Tree club soda
EXPRESSO MARTINI Tito’s Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso,

house made simple syrup

HUGO ROSE’ SPRITZ St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Piper
Sonoma Brut Rose’, Fever Tree Club Soda, mint
MEZA-POLITAN Dos Hombres Mezcal, Cointreau, fresh lime
juice, cranberry juice

FRENCH 75 Botanist Islay Gin, fresh lemon juice, house made
simple syrup, Brut Sparkling Wine

4GRO FRODF

JUNGLE BIRD | 10 Lyre’s Italian Orange, pineapple juice,
Lyre’s Dark Cane Spirit, fresh lime juice, simple syrup
CUCUMBER GIMLET | 6 fresh lime juice, cucumber, simple
syrup, Fever-Tree Club Soda

BEER

DOMESTIC Budweiser, Bud Light, Miller Lite, Coors Light,
Michelob Ultra, Landshark

IMPORTS Corona, Heineken, Heineken 0.0, Stella Artois,
Guinness, Modelo, Sapporo

CRAFT & SPECIALTIES Longboard Lager, Mango Cart,
Lagunitas IPA, Florida Man IPA, Blue Moon, Yuengling,
Angry Orchard Hard Cider, Dog Fish 60 Minute IPA

DRAFT Ask your server about seasonal selections
SELTZERS High Noon, White Claw, Nutrl

23 | Rum Buckets 32 oz
Dragon Berry Limeade

Lemon Lime Soda
Tropical Storm

Pineapple Juice
Mango Madness

Coco Mojito

SIF SIF Fnss FOR 2 OR MORE GUEST

28 | Volcano Bowl Our Perfect Margarita for 2

Bacardi Dragon Berry Rum, Fresh Squeezed Lime Juice,

Bacardi Mango Rum, Orange Juice, and Cranberry Juice

mInE BY THE GLASS or BOTTLE

WHITE

Chardonnay

30 Degrees, Monterey, CA

Wente, Wente Central Coast, CA
Sea Sun by Wagner, CA

Hartford Court, Russian River Valley, CA
Sauvignon Blanc

Dog Point Vinyard, Marlborough, NZ
Emmolo, Napa Valley, CA

Kim Crawford, Marlborough, NZ
Pinot Grigio

Santa Margherita, Valdadige, IT
Centine, Toscana, IT

RED

Merlot

Luke, Columbia Valley, WA

Decoy by Duckhorn, Alexander Valley, CA
Cabernet Sauvignon

30 Degrees, Paso Robles, CA
Wente Southern Hills, CA

Josh, CA

Starmont, North Coast, CA

Red Blend

Murphy Goode, Alexander Valley, CA
Unshackled, Northern CA

Pinot Noir

Meiomi, Sonoma, CA

Cambria Julia’s Vineyard, Santa Maria Valley, CA

Malbec
Salentein Reserva, Mendoza, AR

BUBBLES | ROSE | VARIETALS

Gerard Bertrand Cote Des Roses, Languedoc, FR
S.A. Priim - R. Prim Essence Riesling, Mosel, DE

Menage a Trois Moscato, CA
LaMarca Prosecco, Veneto, IT

Piper Sonoma Brut Rosé, Russian River Valley, CA

Veuve Clicquot Champagne Brut, FR

Bacardi Tropical Rum, Fresh Squeezed Lime Juice, Orange Juice,

Bacardi Superior Rum, Bacardi Coconut Rum, Lime Juice, Mint

GLASS
)

1
14

12

12
1

14

1
13

10

14

n
10

12
12

BOTTLE
34
42
54
52

58
46
46

46
42

60
54

34
42
50
60

38
45

54
52

58

39
38
32
46
56
140

served in a souvenir kids cup
TROPICAL
orange juice, mango, passion fruit

RASPBERRY
raspberry, lemonade, lemon-lime soda

KID'S HATCHLINGS PLUNCH
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